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2023년4분기 2024년3분기 2024년4분기 2023년연간 2024년연간

영업이익
매 출

영업이익
매 출

영업이익
매 출

영업이익
매 출

영업이익

% % % % %

-372 -2.9 -1,001 -15.4

-630 -576 -723 -2,195 -2,563



조 선

해 양
플 랜 트

엔진기계

34,131 
36,092 

40,056 



조 선

해 양
플 랜 트

엔진기계

1,387

2,061 

2,822 





110,016 119,262 

136,865 

16,986 20,700 

-2,380 

88.2% 88.5% 88.2%

239.9% 229.0% 208.1%

20.2% 60.1% 49.2%




